
WOMEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Women's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 176.0 135.0 0

2 Brianna Macek Andover High School 176.0 135.0 0

3 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 180.6 125.0 0

4 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 179.8 110.0 0

5 Abigail Read Goddard High School 170.0 105.0 0

6 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 171.2 90.0 0

7 Starr Athey Wichita East High School 170.1 70.0 0

8 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 180.6 70.0 0

9 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 178.0 0 0

Women's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 180.6 290.0 0

2 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 179.8 235.0 0

3 Brianna Macek Andover High School 176.0 225.0 0

4 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 176.0 225.0 0

5 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 171.2 185.0 0

6 Abigail Read Goddard High School 170.0 175.0 0

7 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 180.6 135.0 0

8 Starr Athey Wichita East High School 170.1 0 0

9 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 178.0 0 0

Women's 181.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 176.0 155.0 0

2 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 180.6 155.0 0

3 Brianna Macek Andover High School 176.0 130.0 0

4 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 179.8 130.0 0

5 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 171.2 110.0 0

6 Abigail Read Goddard High School 170.0 105.0 0

7 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 180.6 85.0 0

8 Starr Athey Wichita East High School 170.1 75.0 0

9 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 178.0 0 0

Women's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 180.6 570.0 10

2 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 176.0 515.0 8

3 Brianna Macek Andover High School 176.0 490.0 6

4 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 179.8 475.0 4

5 Abigail Read Goddard High School 170.0 385.0 2

6 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 171.2 385.0 1

7 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 180.6 290.0 0

8 Starr Athey Wichita East High School 170.1 145.0 0

9 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 178.0 0 0


